




Crockett 
Crockett 
Crockett 
Crockett 
Crockett 
Crockett 

1 111 312007 
1 111 312007 
1 111 312007 
1111 312007 
1 111 312007 
1 1 11 312007 

124 

46352 
46379 
46368 
46345 
46366 
46370 

D014ZD1 
FDI OZDI 
2XQ3ZD1 
HW04ZD1 
BWQ3ZD1 
5XQ3ZD1 

Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 

Dell 240 
Dell 240 
Dell 240 
Gateway 
Gateway 
Gateway 

30558 
30561 
30546 
25386 
25397 
25402 











Ector JH (1111912007 1 145485 1 ~ 2 ~ 3 ~ ~ 1  1 Ron Bledsoe 
Ector JH (1 111 912007 1 145464 I CFO~ZDI 1  on Bledsoe 

GATEWAY 127973 
GATEWAY 128014 



1 127945 
28023 
27961 
28416 
28462 
27942 
28067 
27957 
28292 
28214 
28471 
2821 3 
28427 
28445 
28209 
NIA 
28140 
31 11 1 
28261 
28827 
28279 
28006 
28452 
28453 
28013 
28285 
28170 

Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector .IH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector .IH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector J H 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector ,lH 
Ector J H 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector J H 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector J H 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 

1111 912007 
1111 912007 
1 1 11 912007 
1111912007 
1 1 11 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 1 11 912007 
1111 912007 
11/19/2007 
1 111 912007 
1 1 11 912007 
1111 912007 
1 1 11 912007 
1 1 11 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 1 11 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 1 11 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
11/19/2007 
1 1 11 912007 
1 1 11 912007 
11/19/2007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 1 11 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 1 11 912007 
1 1 11 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 1 11 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 1 11 912007 
1111 912007 
P 

1 111 912007 

318 

PT-4 
PT-6 
206 
207 

45342 
45349 
45206 
45345 
46204 
45344 
45200 

pp-ppp 

46208 
46206 
146215 
45354 

Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector J H 

212 

45302 
45462 
46202 
45493 
45486 
45488 
45313 
4 54 54 
45205 
45347 
45207 
45199 
46203 
45209 
45202 
45497 
45201 
45392 
45389 
46205 
45346 
4621 2 
45343 
45213 
4 54 84 
45452 

11/19/2007 
1 1 11 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1111 912007 
1111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 1 11 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 1 11 912007 
1 111 912007 

BNC3ZD1 
JMC3ZD1 
7SH3ZD1 
HLC3ZD1 
B2H3ZD1 
9PC3ZD1 
4QH3ZD1 
H2G3ZD1 
13G3ZD1 
23G3ZD1 
4PC3ZD1 

46209 
46214 
4621 0 
45489 
4621 1 
45391 
45204 
45460 
462 13 
45491 
451 98 
45499 
45455 
45203 

3714ZD1 
8D04ZD1 
92H3ZD1 
F2P3ZD1 
42P3ZD1 
B3P3ZD1 
HPJ4ZD1 
DD04ZD1 
12J3ZD1 
HNC3ZDl 
G8H3ZD1 
FGH3ZD1 
F2G3ZD1 
JJH3ZD1 
HVH3ZD1 
B2P3ZD1 
G4J3ZD1 
JNlR3ZDl 
5TR3ZD1 
H2H3ZD1 
FNC3ZD1 
J2G3ZD1 
1PC3ZD1 
60J3ZD1 
62P3ZD1 
9F04ZD1 

Ron Bledsoe GATEWAY 28172 
Ron Bledsoe GATEWAY 28017 
Ron Bledsoe GATEWAY 28197 
Ron Bledsoe GATEWAY 28212 
Ron Bledsoe GATEWAY 28460 
Ron Bledsoe GATEWAY 28207 

82H3ZD1 
33H3ZD1 
72H3ZD1 
82P3ZD1 
33G3ZD1 
7RR3ZD1 
5LH3ZD1 
6F04ZD1 
83H3ZD1 
B2P3ZD1 
86J3ZD1 
H I  P3ZD1 
GF04ZD1 
92J3ZD1 

Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 

Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 

l ~ o n  Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 

GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
DELL 240 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 

Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
RonBledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 

GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 

Gt47 EWAY 

28167 
NIA 

28145 
GiZTEWAY 
G \ rEWAY 
Gt 
G i EWAY 
D I L 240 
D 1 1- 240 
G rflWAY 
G \ (:WAY 
G I [SWAY 
G I LWAY 
G TEWAY 
G . WNAY - 

G - -'NAY 
C 'NAY 

28165 
28433 

28455 
31 120 
31 11 9 
28015 
28194 
28204 
28184 
28210 
281 86 
28182 
28211 



Ector JH 1 111 912007 1 45210 16CH3ZD1 l ~ o n  Bledsoe GATEWAY I 
Ector JH 

Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector ,IH 
Ector JH 
Ector ,lH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector .lH 
Ector JH 
Ector ,IH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector J H 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector ,I H 
Ector JH 

1 111 912007 

11/19/2007 
1 1/19/2007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
11/19/2007 
11/19/2007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
11/19/2007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
11/19/2007 
1 111 912007 
1111 912007 

11 111 912007 
1111912007 1 
11/19/2007 
1 111 912007 

11 111 912007 1 
1111912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 

11 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
11/19/2007 
1 111 912007 
1111912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1111 912007 
1 111 912007 

218 
221 
222 

224 

, 

225 

CAF2 

452 12 GRH3ZD1 Ron Bledsoe GATEWAY 28193 

46207 
45393 
45423 
45422 
4542 1 
45424 

D2H3ZD1 
FTR3ZD1 
9JS3ZD 1 
BKS3ZD1 
CFS3ZD1 
3LS3ZD1 

Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
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45435 
45420 
45430 
45427 
45426 
45425 
45428 
45433 
45429 
45431 
45434 
45330 
45331 
45260 
45252 
45250 
45249 
45253 
45248 
45246 
45276 
45264 
45265 
45251 

Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
RonBledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 

8GS3ZD1 
CLS3ZD1 
7CS3ZD1 
BHS3ZDl 
DDS3ZD1 
1 KS3ZD1 
2JS3ZD1 
1 NS3ZD1 
2MS3ZD1 
9MS3ZD1 
JGS3ZD1 
32S3ZD1 
C2S3ZD1 
25K4ZD1 
DJK4ZD1 
1 LK4ZD1 
HKK4ZD1 
GJK4ZD1 
5KK4ZD1 
3KK4ZD1 
2LHOZD1 
FKHOZDI 
3LHOZD1 

1 8 ~ ~ 4 ~ ~ 1  

DELL 240 
DELL 240 
DELL 240 
DELL 240 
DELL 240 

45261 
P 

45277 
45263 BKHOZDI Ron Bledsoe GATEWAY 28021 
(45267 

30588 
30591 
31 122 
31 121 
30583 

DELL 240 
DELL 240 
DELL 240 
DELL 240 
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DELL 240 
DELL 240 
DELL 240 
DELL 240 
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GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 

45259 
45266 
45258 
45241 
145240 1 
45262 
45254 
45271 
45274 
45270 
45269 
45275 
45273 
45272 
45268 

31 420 
31421 
31414 
3141 3 
31419 
3141 5 
3141 7 
31418 
3141 1 
28426 
28434 
28264 
28260 
28202 
28291 
28201 
28277 
28180 
27346 
28234 
28025 
28019 
28024 

5JK4ZD1 
HKHOZDI 
DKK4ZD1 
8LGOZD 1 
9LGOZD1 

9KHOZD1 
C3K4ZD1 
7KHOZD1 
GKHOZDI 
5LHOZD1 
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4LHOZD1 
8KHOZD1 
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Ron Bledsoe 
RonBledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 

GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
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MAC 
MAC 
MAC 
MAC 
MAC 
MAC 
MAC 
MAC 
MAC 
MAC 

28001 
28275 
28446 
28200 
128448 1 
20757 
201 23 
201 16 
21191 
20762 
NIA 
20763 
21 197 
20764 
20737 
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Ector ,IH 
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Ector JH 
Ector JH 

11/19/2007 
1 111 912007 
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1 111 912007 
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Ector JH 
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Ector ,IH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
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Ector JH 
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Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 

I 
45500 
45504 
4551 0 
45505 
4551 1 

11/19/2007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 1 11 912007 
1 111 912007 
1111 912007 
1 111 912007 
1 112012007 
1 112012007 
1 1 I2012007 
1 112012007 
1 112012007 
1 112012007 
1112012007 
1 112012007 

96K3ZD1 
G7K3ZD1 
78K3ZD1 
38K3ZD1 
66K3ZD1 

Ector JH 
Ector JH 
Ector JH 
P P  

Ector ,lH 
Career Center 
Career Center 
Career Center 
Career Center 
Career Center 
Career Center 

CAF3 

226 

228 

Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 

1 1 I2012007 229 45232 1 MGOZDI Ron Bledsoe DELL 240 31 114 
1 112012007 45233 DLGOZDI Ron Bledsoe DELL 240 31 112 
1 1 I2012007 45432 3FS3ZD1 Ron Bledsoe GATEWAY 28289 
1 112012007 45237 4LGOZD1 Ron Bledsoe GATEWAY 28239 

11 112012007 

1 112012007 
1 1 12012007 
1112012007 
1 1 I2012007 
1 112012007 
1112012007 
1 1 I2012007 
1 112012007 
1 112012007 
1 1 I2012007 

45247 
45244 
45508 
45514 
45245 
4551 5 
45512 
45507 
45235 
45503 
45509 
45506 
45501 
45329 
45333 
45332 
45327 
45337 
45334 
45328 
45336 

1 1 I2012007 
1 112012007 
1 112012007 
1 1 I2012007 

11 112012007 
1 112012007 
1112012007 

MAC 
GATEWAY 
DELL 240 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 

C-8 
C-8 
C-8 
C-8 
C-8 
C-8 

28033 
28461 
3141 0 
28020 
28163 
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JLGOZDI 
J6K3ZD1 
56K3ZD1 
4MGOZD1 
86K3ZD1 
46K3ZD1 
76K3ZD1 
BLGOZDI 
B7K3ZD1 
58K3ZD1 
C6K3ZD1 
57K3ZD1 
D2S3ZD1 
23S3ZD1 
33S3ZD1 
92S3ZD1 
62S3ZD1 
G2S3ZD1 
J2S3ZD1 
13S3ZD1 

1 112012007 231 

230 

45234 
45243 
145238 
45239 
461 33 
461 86 
46189 
46188 
461 96 
46197 

Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
RonBledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 

45231 
45339 
45326 
45340 
145335 
45338 
45341 

3MGOZD1 
2MGOZD1 

I~LGOZDI 
FLGOZDI 
4BYZYD1 
2CGXYD1 
6BGXYD1 
C9GXYD1 
FBGXYDI 
89GXYD1 

GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
DELL 240 
DELL240 
DELL 240 
DELL 240 
DELL 240 
MAC 
MAC 
MAC 
MAC 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
DELL 240 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 

GLGOZDI 
B2S3ZD1 
72S3ZD1 
F2S3ZD1 
H2S3ZD1 1 
82S3ZD1 
42S3ZD1 

NIA 
28177 
28166 
27949 
33551 
31412 
31 113 
31 11 8 
35444 
20765 
20756 
21 354 
28 158 
28142 
28162 
28146 
28032 
30297 
28456 
28246 
28284 

Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 

Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
RonBledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 

Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 

GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 

7 
GATEWAY 
GX240 
GX240 
GX240 
GX240 
GX240 
GX24O 

GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 
GATEWAY 

28450 
28236 

28155 
29293 
29288 
29309 
29304 
29300 
29302 

28281 
28419 
28441 
28237 
28420 1 
28235 

8 
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Austin 
Austin 
Austin 
Austin 
Austin 
Austin 
Austin 
Austin 
Austin 
Austin 
Austin 

1 1 /27/2007 
11/27/2007 
1 1/27/2007 
1 1/27/2007 
1 1/27/2007 
1 1/27/2007 
11/27/2007 
1 1/27/2007 
11/27/2007 
1 1 /27/2007 
1 1/27/2007 

102 
103 
107 

46627 
46663 
4662 1 
4661 8 
46686 
466 16 
46605 
46606 
46677 
46607 
46662 

D5L3ZD1 
5SL3ZD1 
16L3ZD1 
JRK3ZD1 
CPFOZDI 
FRK3ZD1 
1 P44ZD 1 
G944ZD1 
F5P4ZD1 
G644ZD1 
6RL3ZD1 

Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 
Ron Bledsoe 

Gateway 
Gateway 
Dell 1 10 
Dell 110 
Dell 1 10 
Dell 1 10 
Dell 1 10 
Dell 1 10 
Dell 11 0 
Dell 1 10 
Dell 1 10 

27251 
27254 
28543 
N/A 
28538 
28539 
28532 
28541 
28542 
28540 
28533 




